Your A/c with us  : 385551

NODAL OFFICER FCA GUJARAT
DY. CONSERVATOR OF FOREST,
BHAVAN, NADIAD-387001
NADIAD - 387001
Gujarat
India

Payment Date :

Jio Digital Fibre Pvt Ltd

We have settled the following items by Payment document no. 4200005132 2020 for INR 642546.00 
(  SIX LAKH FORTY TWO THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED FORTY SIX RUPEES )'Vide E- Payment to Bank account no 
520101263743515 of CORPORATION BANK NEW DELHI LODHI COMPLEX

The details of the documents settled are given below

Document 
No. / 
Posting  
Date

Invoice/
Reference & 
Doc. Date

Scroll 
Number / 
Scroll Date